NEC Solutions (America), Inc. New York State Term Contract No. PC60539
  Pending Approval
 Updated October 15, 2005
Order Code Description  Suggested NY Price Warranty
  Retail Price  (GSA-0.75%) in Years
PlasmaSync Monitors
PX-42VM5HA
y y ( )
Front Filter   $                   2,495 2,476$                  1
PX-42VP5HA
y y ( )
Filter  $                   2,495 2,476$                  1
PX-42XM3A  PlasmaSync 42XM3A Plasma Monitor  $                   4,995 4,958$                  1
PX-50XM4A  PlasmaSync 50XM4 Plasma Monitor  $                   6,995 6,943$                  1
PX-61XM3A  PlasmaSync 61XM3 - 61" Plasma Monitor with "Enhanced Split Screen"   $                 12,995 12,898$                1
PX-84VP5A
y g g
Includes 4 PX-42VP5A and 1-QWMKPC  $                   9,980 9,905$                  1
PX-84VM5A Includes 4 PX-42VM5A and 1-QWMKPC $                   9,980 9,905$                  1
PlasmaSync Stands
PX-42VP1U-PS  Incline Stand for 42VP5, 42VM5, 42XM3, 42VP4, 42VP4D and 42XM2  $                      199 198$                     90 Days
PX-ST1U 42XM2 and 50XM3  $                      225 223$                     90 Days
PX-61ST1U  Tabletop Stand - For 61XM3, 61XM2 and 61XM2+ $                      495 491$                     90 Days
PlasmaSync Speakers
PX-42SP1U 42XM2  $                      350 347$                     90 Days
PX-50SP1U  Attachable Speakers for 50XM4 and 50XM3  $                      495 491$                     90 Days
PX-61SP1U  Attachable Speakers for 61XM3, 61XM2 and 61XM2+ $                      645 693$                     90 Days
PlasmaSync Wall Mounts
CMKPC  42"/50" Secure Celing Mount for PC  $                      329 327$                     90 Days